Altivar 1200C
275...19052kVA
Selection Guide
English
05/2019
M
V
D

"Y"...Synchronous motor
        with bypassable
        power cell
ATV1200C   -A     470 -      60            60               A                 3
11
Altivar 1200C
Medium-voltage VFD System
MVD05101-01EN 05/2019
Selection and
Ordering Data
Output voltage 6 kV
Product Specifications for Output Voltage 6 kV
Reference Model Output Current (A) Typical Motor
Power (kW) Capacity (kVA) Volume (L*D*H) mm Weight (kg)
Voltage Level: 6 kV
ATV1200C-A275-6060●● 28 220 275 2047*1700*2671 2710
ATV1200C-A315-6060●● 33 250 315 2047*1700*2671 2740
ATV1200C-A350-6060●● 35 280 350 2047*1700*2671 2760
ATV1200C-A400-6060●● 40 315 400 2047*1700*2671 2849
ATV1200C-A445-6060●● 45 355 445 2047*1700*2671 2850
ATV1200C-A500-6060●● 50 400 500 2047*1700*2671 3000
ATV1200C-A565-6060●● 55 450 565 2047*1700*2671 3100
ATV1200C-A625-6060●● 63 500 625 2047*1700*2671 3453
ATV1200C-A700-6060●● 70 560 700 2047*1700*2821 3685
ATV1200C-A790-6060●● 80 630 790 2047*1700*2821 3865
ATV1200C-A890-6060●● 85 710 890 2047*1700*2821 4182
ATV1200C-A1000-6060●● 100 800 1000 3460*1600*2671 4584
ATV1200C-A1125-6060●● 115 900 1125 3460*1600*2671 5056
ATV1200C-A1250-6060●● 125 1000 1250 3460*1600*2821 5539
ATV1200C-A1400-6060●● 140 1120 1400 3962*1600*2821 5490
ATV1200C-A1565-6060●● 150 1250 1565 3962*1600*2821 5720
ATV1200C-A1750-6060●● 165 1400 1750 3962*1600*2821 6288
ATV1200C-A1875-6060●● 185 1500 1875 3962*1600*2821 6640
ATV1200C-A2000-6060●● 200 1600 2000 3962*1600*2821 7012
ATV1200C-A2250-6060●● 220 1800 2250 4262*1700*2821 7549
ATV1200C-A2500-6060●● 240 2000 2500 4964*1700*2821 7899
ATV1200C-A2800-6060●● 280 2240 2800 4964*1700*2821 8459
ATV1200C-A3125-6060●● 300 2500 3125 4964*1700*2821 8720
ATV1200C-A3500-6060●● 330 2800 3500 4964*1700*2821 9208
ATV1200C-A3940-6060●● 380 3150 3940 6068*1700*2741 11334
1. For other combinations of input voltage and output voltage, please contact Schneider Electric.
2. For specifications of larger-capacity VFD beyond the range of the above table, please contact Schneider Electric.
3. The final size and weight of the product is subject to the design drawing.
12
Altivar 1200C
Medium-voltage VFD System
MVD05101-01EN 05/2019
Selection and
Ordering Data
Output voltage 10 kV
Product Specifications for Output Voltage 10 kV
Reference Model Output Current (A) Typical Motor
Power (kW) Capacity (kVA) Volume (L*D*H) mm Weight (kg)
Voltage Level: 10 kV
ATV1200C-A275-1010●● 18 220 275 2652*1700*2671 3260
ATV1200C-A315-1010●● 20 250 315 2652*1700*2671 3280
ATV1200C-A350-1010●● 23 280 350 2652*1700*2671 3300
ATV1200C-A400-1010●● 25 315 400 2652*1700*2671 3460
ATV1200C-A445-1010●● 28 355 445 2652*1700*2671 3460
ATV1200C-A500-1010●● 30 400 500 2652*1700*2671 3560
ATV1200C-A565-1010●● 35 450 565 2652*1700*2671 3700
ATV1200C-A625-1010●● 40 500 625 2652*1700*2671 3830
ATV1200C-A700-1010●● 43 560 700 2652*1700*2671 3920
ATV1200C-A790-1010●● 45 630 790 2652*1700*2671 4070
ATV1200C-A890-1010●● 55 710 890 2652*1700*2671 4220
ATV1200C-A1000-1010●● 60 800 1000 2652*1700*2671 4224
ATV1200C-A1125-1010●● 65 900 1125 2652*1700*2671 4228
ATV1200C-A1250-1010●● 75 1000 1250 2652*1700*2741 4232
ATV1200C-A1400-1010●● 85 1120 1400 2652*1700*2821 4236
ATV1200C-A1565-1010●● 95 1250 1565 4264*1600*2821 5775
ATV1200C-A1750-1010●● 100 1400 1750 4264*1700*2821 5950
ATV1200C-A2000-1010●● 120 1600 2000 4264*1700*2821 6833
ATV1200C-A2250-1010●● 135 1800 2250 5164*1700*2821 7819
ATV1200C-A2500-1010●● 150 2000 2500 6364*1500*3041 8168
ATV1200C-A2800-1010●● 165 2240 2800 6364*1500*3041 8619
ATV1200C-A3125-1010●● 185 2500 3125 6364*1500*3041 9312
ATV1200C-A3500-1010●● 200 2800 3500 6364*1500*3041 10062
ATV1200C-A3940-1010●● 220 3150 3940 6364*1600*3041 11253
ATV1200C-A4190-1010●● 240 3350 4190 7468*1600*3041 11747
ATV1200C-A4440-1010●● 260 3550 4440 7468*1600*3041 12395
ATV1200C-A4750-1010●● 275 3800 4750 7468*1600*3041 12915
ATV1200C-A5000-1010●● 280 4000 5000 7468*1600*3041 14817
ATV1200C-A5625-1010●● 330 4500 5625 7468*1600*3041 16010
ATV1200C-A6250-1010●● 360 5000 6250 9374*1700*3041 17837
1. For other combinations of input voltage and output voltage, please contact Schneider Electric.
2. For specifications of larger-capacity VFD beyond the range of the above table, please contact Schneider Electric.
3. The final size and weight of the product is subject to the design drawing.
13